
401 340.00

509 310.00

508 297.50

600 295.00

457 320.00

450 292.50

566 272.00

455 307.50

550 300.00

500 300.00

587 295.00

511 310.00

637 298.00

718 281.50

710 277.00

367 327.50

454 320.00

555 299.00

356 357.50

484 327.50

408 358.00

539 314.00

642 300.00

347 360.00

471 330.00

560 313.00

523 321.00

658 297.00

436 330.00

567 305.00

648 298.00

391 337.50

484 324.00

546 309.00

466 335.00

530 291.00

570 269.00

671 263.00

370 325.00

528 291.00

500 275.00

535 270.00

453 277.50

518 262.50

600 247.00

497 282.50

517 267.50

601 265.00

626 272.00

553 270.00

635 270.00

432 305.00

320 327.50

451 302.50

424 322.50

542 273.00

350 320.00

480 292.50

471 305.00

554 270.00

ALLEN & ANGIE CROW CHAR X C

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, October 25, 2024

ALLEN & ANGIE CROW CHAR X C

SPECIAL SPRING CALF & FEEDER AUCTION

STEERS

HEIFERS

EARL NORSEEN ALL NATURAL BLK/BWF C

HOWARD & LINDA GAFFNEY CHAR X C

HOWARD & LINDA GAFFNEY CHAR X C

KENNETH KASIK BLACK C

KENNETH KASIK CHAR X C

KENNETH KASIK CHAR X C

KENT, LINDA, WESTON & KENNY POSS CHAR X C

KENT, LINDA, WESTON & KENNY POSS BLACK C

KENT, LINDA, WESTON & KENNY POSS BLACK C

KEVIN & SHERYL DRAKE RED C

LUKE WOLF BLACK C

LUKE WOLF BLACK C

RANDY & MARY CHERRY BLACK C

RANDY & MARY CHERRY BLACK C

KOVARIK/DEARMONT BLACK C

KOVARIK/DEARMONT BLACK C

RODNEY KAMARAD BLACK C

RODNEY KAMARAD BLACK C

ALLEN & ANGIE CROW CHAR X C

ALLEN & ANGIE CROW CHAR X C

BURKE ADCOCK BLACK C

BURKE ADCOCK BLACK C

EARL NORSEEN ALL NATURAL BLK/BWF C

EARL NORSEEN ALL NATURAL RED/RWF C

EARL NORSEEN ALL NATURAL BLK/BWF C

HOWARD & LINDA GAFFNEY CHAR X C

HOWARD & LINDA GAFFNEY CHAR X C

KENNETH KASIK CHAR X C

KENNETH KASIK CHAR X C

KENT, LINDA, WESTON & KENNY POSS BLACK C

KENT, LINDA, WESTON & KENNY POSS BLACK C

KENT, LINDA, WESTON & KENNY POSS BLACK C

KENT, LINDA, WESTON & KENNY POSS CHAR X C

KEVIN & SHERYL DRAKE RED C

KEVIN & SHERYL DRAKE RED C

KEVIN & SHERYL DRAKE RED C

LUKE WOLF BLACK C

LUKE WOLF BLACK C

LUKE WOLF BLACK C

RANDY & MARY CHERRY BLACK C

RANDY & MARY CHERRY BLACK C

RANDY & MARY CHERRY BLACK C

KOVARIK/DEARMONT BLACK C

KOVARIK/DEARMONT BLACK C

RODNEY KAMARAD BLACK C

RODNEY KAMARAD BLACK C

RON & DEB HANSEN BLACK C

RON & DEB HANSEN BLACK C

RON & DEB HANSEN BLACK C

SOUCIE & WOOLSEY BLK/BWF C

SOUCIE & WOOLSEY BLACK C

SOUCIE & WOOLSEY BLACK C

STEVE COBLE BLACK C

STEVE COBLE BLACK C

TROY & CARI HENNING BLACK C

TROY & CARI HENNING BLK/RED C

ZACH KING BLACK C

ZACH KING BLACK C



493 282.50

606 269.00

346 340.00

473 301.00

548 267.50

550 264.00

401 300.00

495 285.00

508 275.00

506 262.50

659 245.00

428 295.00

HIGH YIELDING: 134.00-143.50

NEXT CUT: 109.00-133.75

POOR & FULL: 108.75

HEIFERETTS: 120.00-197.50

BULLS: 127.00-146.00

RON & DEB HANSEN BLACK C

RON & DEB HANSEN BLACK C

SOUCIE & WOOLSEY BLACK C

SOUCIE & WOOLSEY BLACK C

SOUCIE & WOOLSEY BWF/RWF C

SOUCIE & WOOLSEY BLACK C

STEVE COBLE BLACK C

STEVE COBLE BLACK C

TROY & CARI HENNING BLACK C

TROY & CARI HENNING RWF C

TROY & CARI HENNING BLACK C

ZACH KING BLACK C


